
期日 男 女 当日合計 日別累計 投票率

６月23日（木） 70 55 125 125 0.38%

６月24日（金） 100 81 181 306 0.93%

６月25日（土） 106 113 219 525 1.60%

６月26日（日） 148 152 300 825 2.52%

６月27日（月） 148 135 283 1,108 3.38%

６月28日（火） 146 147 293 1,401 4.27%

６月29日（水） 116 155 271 1,672 5.10%

６月30日（木） 136 147 283 1,955 5.96%

７月１日（金） 115 153 268 2,223 6.78%

７月２日（土） 155 179 334 2,557 7.80%

７月３日（日） 169 178 347 2,904 8.86%

７月４日（月） 228 239 467 3,371 10.28%

７月５日（火） 247 290 537 3,908 11.92%

７月６日（水） 278 344 622 4,530 13.82%

７月７日（木） 300 389 689 5,219 15.92%

７月８日（金） 313 444 757 5,976 18.23%

７月９日（土） 615 754 1,369 7,345 22.40%

合　計 3,390 3,955 7,345 22.40%

※有権者数（６月21日基準日） 32,786 人

男 15,909 人

女 16,877 人

期日前投票状況（第26回参議院議員通常選挙）


